TTD Series Temperature Transmitters
Overview
 • �Converts�RTD�temperature�probe�output�to�4-20mA�signal
 • High accuracy 2-wire or 3-wire 4-20mA temperature transmitter
 • M12 quick-disconnect for fast mounting
 • 3 available temperature ranges
 • 3-year warranty
 • LED indication of loop current

adjustable insertion depth.
 •  4-pin M12 cable connector plug for
simplified wiring
RTD Probes with M12 Cable
Connector
RTD Probes With M12 Cable Connector
Part Number Wt(lb) Price Type Diameter Length Temperature Sensing
Range
Process
Connection
Thermowell
(purchased
separately)
Drawing
Link
RTD0100-06-010-H 0.10 $-08jd:
Pt100,
3-wire
6mm
(0.24”)
160mm
(6.3”)
–40 to 302°F (–40 to 150°C)
None, use
compression fitting
(CF06-25N
purchased
separately)
RTDTW-06-010-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-06-020-H 0.20 $-08je: 260mm
(10.24”)
RTDTW-06-020-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-06-030-H 0.30 $;-08jf: 360mm
(14.17”)
RTDTW-06-030-50N
CF06-25N PDF
RTD0100-10-010-H 0.10 $-08jg: Pt100
4-wire
10mm
(0.4”)
160mm
(6.3”)
None, use
compression fitting
(CF10-50N
purchased
separately)
RTDTW-10-010-50N
CF10-50N PDF
RTD1-25N-030-H 0.2 $;4nf2:
Pt100,
3-wire
6mm
(0.24”)
30mm
(1.18”)
–58 to 302°F (–50 to 150°C)
1/4” Male NPT
None
PDF
RTD1-25N-050-H 0.21 $;4nf3: 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-25N-100-H 0.22 $;4nf4: 100mm
(3.94”) PDF
RTD1-25N-150-H 0.23 $;4nf5: 150mm
(5.91”) PDF
RTD1-50N-030-H 0.3 $;4nf6: 30mm
(1.18”)
1/2” Male NPT
PDF
RTD1-50N-050-H 0.31 $;4nf9: 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-50N-100-H 0.32 $;4nfa: 100mm
(3.94”)
TW04-0x
STW04-0x PDF
RTD1-50N-150-H 0.33 $;4nfb: 150mm
(5.91”)
TW06-0x
STW06-0x PDF
RTD1-S15-030-H 0.41 $;-04nfj: 30mm
(1.18”)
1-1/2” Sanitary CIP
Tri-Clamp (3-A) None
PDF
RTD1-S15-050-H 0.42 $;04nfk: 50mm
(1.97”) PDF
RTD1-S15-100-H 0.44 $;-04nfl: 100mm
(3.94”) PDF
RTD1-S15-150-H 0.44 $;04nfs: 150mm
(5.91”) PDF
(RTD1-S models)
(RTD0100 models)(RTD1 & RTD1-S models)
Scan the QR Code or click to view the RTD1 Series